smb / NAR-5510
SPECIFICATION
CPU Board - Support Intel® LGA 775 P4 processors up to 3.4GHz
- Intel® 82915GV chipset with 800/533 MHz FSB
System Memory - Dual channel DDR with two 184-pin DIMM sockets
- Support DDR 333/400, un-buffered, none ECC, up to 2GB
Ethernet Port - 4 x1 PCI-Express Gigabit Ethernet ports via Intel® 82573L
- Up to six 32-bit Gigabit Ethernet ports via Intel® 82541PI

� Optional RAID 0,1 function with two 2.5" HDD
    by project
ORDERING GUIDE
Part No. PCI-E GbE  32bit GbE    Bypass  EZIO PCI-Slot
NAR-5510-600 0 6 N/A N/A 1
NAR-5510-610 4 2 N/A Yes 1
NAR-5510B-610 4 2 2 Segments Yes 1
NAR-5510B-810 4 4 2 Segments Yes 1
250W ATX PSUOne PCI expansion slot